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MPO & LC Optical Fiber System SR%‘:T

MPO Optical Fiber System

Option External Conversion -----------------------------------—-
e Water and dust proof. e Multi-mode OM3 class.
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MPO Plug Protective Cover Armored Patch Cord Adapter Box SVP600 Adaptor Box
1CE0052 SFC-24M3A-MPO/LC-0M 24C MPO to LC SFB-24M3-12DLC SFB-24M3-12600
MPO Socket Protective Cover SFC-12M3A-MPO/LC-0M 12C MPO to LC 24C MPO to 12*DLC 24C MPO to 12*DLC
1CE0051 (Black) SFC-8M3A-MPO/LC-0M 8C MPO to LC SFB-12M3-6DLC SFB-12M3-6600
1CE0051-YL (Yellow) 12C MPO to 6*DLC 12C MPO to 6*DLC

LC Optical Fiber System

LC Plug Shell LC Package
SOC-LC-P

SOC-LC-S-MM or SOC-LC-S-SM *2

, SFHP5-2M2A-SLC-200M *1
/ / ’ SFS-1M2A-LCLC-2M *4
—
e

Patch Cord
External Conversion

Only for Manufacturer

e Without connector.

@ Only for fiber optic connector processing plants with certified .
e With protective cover.

SFS-1M2A-LCLC-2M
Armored LC to LC, 2m
SFS-1M2-LCLC-2M
LCto LC, 2m

LC Plastic Cable Reel

SFHP5-2M2A-SLC-200M o Multi-mode OM2 class.

LC Socket
Device Inside Upgrade Product

SOC-LC-S-MM
Multi-mode (Beige)
SOC-LC-S-SM
Single-mode (Blue)

e Fully compatible with the socket,
19*24mm standard on the device.
e With protective cover.

Option

p LC Socket Protective Cover
v . 1CE0051
LC Plug Protective Cover
® SDCP-RH380-U5 reel, panel with cable hook. 1CE0052

® 2C multi-mode OM2 class, armored fiber, 200m.
® Flight case is option. e Water and dust proof.
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